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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

\[g

230
207
524
235
271
226
311
269
323
317
308
239
272
221
520
334
300
340
217
209
290
224
211
347
327
206
295
312

Nazwisko i imie
STARZYCKI PRZEMYSLAW
BARCIK ARTUR
ZIEBA ALEKSANDER
LOZINSKI WOJCIECH
KNOPEK BARTLOMIEJ
MICHALEWICZ MARCIN
CHROMIK SZYMON
WRONECKI KAMIL
KOLODIY NIKITA
OKRAJEK ZBIGNIEW
BEDNARSKI MARIUSZ
WILCZEWSKI RAFAL
MARZYNSKI MARCIN
SEKULA PATRYK
SMACZYNSKI DARIUSZ
PROKSA ROBERT
KOLESNYK VALENTYNA
GAUDYN ANDRZEJ
NAWROCKI LUKASZ
STEPIEN-WYROBIEC OLGA
FILIPEK PRZEMYSLAW
KADULA PIOTR
KANIA DOMINIK
REBISZ PAWEL
CZESNIAK TOMASZ
GOLONKA MAREK
KOTOWSKI MARIUSZ
MIZINSKI PAWEL

WYNIKI/RESULTS

Miasto

JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
STRZYZOWICE
LIBIAZ

BIERUN
MYSEOWICE
BEDZIN
WEOSZCZOWA
KATOWICE
KONIUSZA
TOPOROWICE
JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
IMIELIN
DABROWA GORNICZA
MYSEOWICE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
KRAKOW
JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
RUDA SLASKA
JAWORZNO
SOSNOWIEC
MYStLOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
JAWORZNO

Bieg 5 km

Klub
KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

KS GMINY PSARY
PARKRUN CHRZANOW

TRIDIVISION TRIATHLON TEAM

&#10598&#10508#10568&#10408#10488&#10538&#1040
GXO RUNNING TEAM POLAND

HARPAGAN BEAST

TAURON TEAM

AKTYWANA DABROWA

UKRAINE

PODWAWELSKIE KSC

KRAKOWSKA AKADEMIA LEKKOATLETYKI

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

R. R. MARTIN PISZ JUZ TE KSIAZKI
KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

Kraj RK
POL | 1990
POL | 1989
POL | 1995
POL | 2002
POL | 1984
POL | 1983
POL | 1999
POL | 2000
POL | 2006
POL | 1980
POL | 1976
POL | 1993
POL | 1979
POL | 2003
POL | 1964
POL | 1964
POL | 2003
POL | 1986
POL | 1983
POL | 1974
POL | 1980
POL | 1974
POL | 1987
POL | 1977
POL | 1992
POL | 1970
POL | 1979
POL | 1994

Klasyfikacje
M/1 M3/1
M/2 M3/2
M/3 M2/1
M/4 M2/2
M/5 M3/3
M/6 M3/4
M/7 M2/3
M/8 M2/4
M/9 M1/1
M/10 M4/1
M/11 M4/2
M/12 M2/5
M/13 M4/3
M/14 M1/2
M/15 M5/1
M/16 M5/2
KM K11
M/17 M3/5
M/18 M3/6
K/2 K4/1
M/19 M4/4
M/20 M4/5
M/21 M3/7
M/22 M4/6
M/23 M3/8
M/24 M5/3
M/25 M4/7
M/26 M2/6

Czas

00:18:18
00:18:42
00:18:47
00:18:48
00:18:57
00:19:23
00:19:25
00:19:28
00:19:30
00:20:06
00:20:22
00:20:39
00:20:49
00:20:50
00:21:04
00:21:11
00:21:21
00:21:34
00:21:43
00:22:07
00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:16
00:22:20
00:22:21
00:22:22
00:22:25
00:22:36




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

527
344
238
254
288
306
249
289
225
322
255
210

20

19
291
284
326
241
503
264
324
261
321
298
330
247
268
219

81
250
256
267
332

293
228

KOPTIEV ANDRIEI
KOCOJ MARCELINA
TURAK RAFAL
NIZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA
PASTOR AGNIESZKA
BIALAS PIOTR

£ OZINSKI JERZY

MIERZEJEWSKA MALGORZATA

JAKUBOWSKI DARIUSZ
WYLECIAL JACEK
SERAFINSKI MAREK
KOPEC ARTUR

SROGA ARKADIUSZ
SROGA PRZEMYStAW
MOLEDA MAREK
CZUBALA MICHAL
PURC PAWEL
OWCZAREK NORBERT
NEDZA ADAM

LIS MARIUSZ
tETOCHA PIOTR
DUBEL ADRIAN
NOWAKOWSKI ZENON
WIECEK PRZEMYStAW
TYMOSHCHUK YULIA
BAK KAMIL
PIETROWSKI MARCIN
CHWIERUT MACIEJ
KAWALA TOMASZ
KOLODZIEJCZYK MARIUSZ
GAWEL BOGDAN
BARTAS DOMINIK
MACEK PAWEL

KUBAS GRZEGORZ
MIKOLAJCZYK ZBIGNIEW
KOZMIENKO BEATA

TRZEBINIA
KATOWICE
JAWORZNO
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIALA
LIBIAZ
MYStLOWICE
TYCHY

OSIEK
SOSNOWIEC
JAWORZNO
MYStLOWICE
MYSELOWICE
MYStLOWICE
DABROWA GORNICZA
SEAWKOW
SOSNOWIEC
MYSEOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
JAWORZNO
ZABRZE
SOSNOWIEC
KATOWICE
JAWORZNO
CHORZOW
OSTROW
JAWORZNO
MYSLOWICE
OSWIECIM-ZABORZE
MYSELOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
PSARY
MEOSZOWA
JAWORZNO

JUST TEAM BIELSKO-BIALA

PARKRUN CHRZANOW

JAKUBSTEAM
NIEZRZESZONY

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

SGB SAMO SIE NIE PRZEBIEGNIE

GXO RUNNING TEAM POLAND
UKRAINE

BRAK

SYNTHOS

PAPESY

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

2005
1996
1970
1988
1998
1980
1972
1981
1974
1964
1970
1970
1981
1981
1982
1982
1980
1977
1986
1974
1992
1988
1959
1990
2006
1997
1996
1981
1974
1979
1956
1988
1984
1971
1960
1983

M/27 M1/3
K/3 K2/1
M/28 M5/4
K/4 K3/1
K/5 K2/2
M/29 M4/8
M/30 M5/5
K/6 K4/2
M/31 M4/9
M/32 M5/6
M/33 M5/7
M/34 M5/8
M/35 M4/10
M/36 M4/11
M/37 M4/12
M/38 M4/13
M/39 M4/14
M/40 M4/15
M/41 M3/9
M/42 M4/16
M/43 M3/10
M/44 M3/11
M/45 M6/1
M/46 M3/12
K/7 K1/2
M/a7 M2/7
M/48 M2/8
M/49 M4/17
M/50 M4/18
M/51 M4/19
M/52 M6/2
M/53 M3/13
M/54 M3/14
M/55 M5/9
M/56 M6/3
K/8 K3/2

00:22:36
00:22:37
00:22:46
00:22:51
00:22:53
00:22:57
00:22:59
00:23:02
00:23:03
00:23:12
00:23:28
00:23:32
00:23:41
00:23:42
00:23:46
00:23:47
00:23:47
00:23:51
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:23:59
00:23:59
00:24:02
00:24:02
00:24:05
00:24:11
00:24:11
00:24:19
00:24:22
00:24:23
00:24:25
00:24:31
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:25:02
00:25:03




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

519
294
208
212
315
282
262
316
105
280
331
283
218
279
277
265
245
309
319
320
202
248
232
338
313
341
205
214
270
223
231
258
259
275
204
240

STANEK MARTYNA
HOLEWA KRYSTIAN
POLUS PAWEL
KRASKA WtLODZIMIERZ
JAWOREK RAFAL

MISZ HUBERT
GLOWACKA GABRIELA
BAK FRANCISZEK
BOGUNIA EDYTA
KUBIK DARIUSZ

ZIEBA BARTLOMIEJ
PILAT LUKASZ
SOLECKI TOMASZ
FOLTYN KRYSTIAN
GLOD TADEUSZ

BAK GRZEGORZ

KLICH IZABELA

KANIA AGNIESZKA
KAMYSHANOVA ANASTASIA
SHEPEL DIANA
OLSZAK ANNA
CZECHOWSKI StAWOMIR
MIKULSKI SZYMON
FLOREK IRENEUSZ
TOKARZ AGNIESZKA
KLOCEK DARIUSZ

RYS ARTUR

BERNACKI LESZEK
WARJAS ADAM
TEOFILAK EDWARD
PIECHOWICZ DARIUSZ
WAWRZYNIUK PATRYK
MASTALSKI LESZEK
LITWA DOROTA
CHRZANOWSKI CZEStAW
PIETAK ELENA

DABROWA GORNICZA
LEDZINY

MYSELOWICE
KRAKOW
MYSLOWICE
MYSELOWICE

LAZY

JAWORZNO
SOSNOWIEC
SIEWIERZ

MYStOWICE
BIERUN
MYStOWICE
JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
MYSLOWICE
MYStOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
MYSLOWICE
KOSTKOWICE
BYTOM
MYSLOWICE
JAWORZNO
DABROWA GORNICZA
MIKOLOW
JAWORZNO
SOSNOWIEC
CHRZANOW
JAWORZNO
MYStOWICE
CHRZANOW
MYStOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
JAWORZNO

TTA BIERUN

NIEZRZESZONY
WSPOLNA TEAM
WSPOLNA TEAM

SAINT GOBAIN SQUAD
GXO RUNNING TEAM POLAND

TRI TERM TEAM
MYStOWICE

GXO RUNING TEAM POLAND
&#10598#10508#10568#10408#10488&#10538#1040
UKRAINE

STS BIEGATON MIKOLOW
NIE NALEZE

REBELLION OF FREE RUNNERS

PARKRUN CHRZANOW

MYSt.OWICKI KLUB BIEGACZA NO1

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1986
1987
1971
1946
1978
1981
1997
2002
1969
1975
1987
1990
1979
1990
1957
1988
1986
1980
2006
2006
1982
1975
1982
1983
1979
1973
1982
1963
1979
1966
1971
1984
1962
2005
1960
2006

K/9 K3/3
M/57 M3/15
M/58 M5/10
M/59 M6/4
M/60 M4/20
M/61 M4/21
K/10 K2/3
M/62 M2/9
K/11 K4/3
M/63 M4/22
M/64 M3/16
M/65 M3/17
M/66 M4/23
M/67 M3/18
M/68 M6/5
M/69 M3/19
K/12 K3/4
K/13 K4/4
K/14 K1/3
K/15 K1/4
K/16 K4/5
M/70 M4/24
M/71 M4/25
M/72 M3/20
K/M7 K4/6
M/73 M4/26
M/74 M4/27
M/75 M5/11
M/76 M4/28
M/77 M5/12
M/78 M5/13
M/79 M3/21
M/80 M6/6
K/18 K1/5
M/81 M6/7
K/19 K1/6

00:25:15
00:25:22
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:26
00:25:27
00:25:45
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:25:53
00:25:55
00:26:04
00:26:04
00:26:05
00:26:09
00:26:11
00:26:11
00:26:13
00:26:32
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:26:42
00:26:51
00:27:03
00:27:03
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:27:25
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:28:01




101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

227
314
244
263
532

93
336
301
299
246
281
292
243

83
253
337
333
133
251
305
342
296
310
318
307
213
285
329

45

44
260
343
345
203
201
328

PIKUL KAMIL

JANAS ALDONA

PILCH EWELINA
KRYSIAK MONIKA
MICHALEWICZ MARTYNA
SAMBOR ARTUR

WOJCIK MICHAL

JANOR AGNIESZKA
ZAREBA AGNIESZKA
ZAWODNIK ANONIMOWY
KUBIK ALEKSANDRA
TAMBOVTSEVA VIKTORIIA
KOZIEt tUKASZ

KULPA MAREK
PODSIADLO MARCIN
RUDZINSKI MATEUSZ
PAPUGA ANETA
KOLEZYNSKI STANISLAW
NIEDBALSKA SANDRA
LAWCZYS-BIALAS ANNA
WOJDECKI KRZYSZTOF
MENDERA NATALIA
LUKASZEK MALGORZATA
WAJDZIK MATEUSZ
KONDUSZEK DANIEL
TARGOSZ AGATA
MENDERA KRZYSZTOF
ZUK WIKTOR

KOZIARZ KATARZYNA
ZAKRZOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
LETOCHA KARINA
WOJDECKI BOGUStEAW
ZIEBA KATARZYNA
WOLA RADOStAW
WROBEL GRZEGORZ
JASIK HANNA

MYSLOWICE
JAWORZNO
MYSLOWICE
MYSLOWICE
MYSLOWICE
NIEPORAZ
MYStOWICE
MYStOWICE
MYStOWICE

SIEWIERZ
KATOWICE
MYStOWICE
MIKOLOW
MYStOWICE
SULOSZOWA
JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
MEOSZOWA

BIELSKO-BIALA

RUDA SLASKA
MYSELOWICE
MYSLOWICE
SLAWKOW
MYSLOWICE

TWARDORZECZKA

MYStLOWICE
MYStLOWICE
JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
SOSNOWIEC
RUDA SLASKA
JAWORZNO
SOSNOWIEC
RUDA SLASKA
JAWORZNO

TRIDIVISION
MRA TEAM
FC ULANI
MYStLOWICE

UKRAINE

AKMB PEDZIWIATR GLIWICE

ALLADYN STUDIO
MGM

SPRINTEX TEAM
MGM

ALLADYN STUDIO

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1983
1983
1982
1991
1983
1979
1998
1979
1977

1977
1998
1984
1973
1977
1994
1972
1967
1989
1980
1984
2001
1988
1986
1989
1977
1975
2003
1986
1990
1994
1957
1987
1972
1975
2005

M/82 M3/22
K/20 K3/5
Ki21 K4/7
K/22 K3/6
K/23 K3/7
M/83 M4/29
M/84 M2/10
K/24 K4/8
K/25 K4/9
M/85 M4/30
K/26 K4/10
KI27 K2/4
M/86 M3/23
M/87 M4/31
M/88 M4/32
M/89 M2/11
K/28 K4/11
M/90 M5/14
K/29 K3/8
K/30 K4/12
M/91 M3/24
K/31 K2/5
K/32 K3/9
M/92 M3/25
M/93 M3/26
K/33 K4/13
M/94 M4/33
M/95 M1/4
K/34 K3/10
M/96 M3/27
K/35 K2/6
M/97 M6/8
K/36 K3/11
M/98 M5/15
M/99 M4/34
KI37 K1/7

00:28:03
00:28:05
00:28:13
00:28:43
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:37
00:29:43
00:29:51
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:24
00:30:30
00:30:34
00:30:38
00:30:50
00:31:03
00:31:12
00:31:13
00:31:24
00:31:42
00:31:45
00:31:46
00:31:56
00:32:07
00:32:17
00:32:26
00:32:31
00:32:31
00:32:55
00:33:11
00:33:12
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:34




137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

536
287

88
273
274
236
237
266
242
505
304
303
276
216
346
335
252
302
220
297
541
233
234
325
533

LUKASZEK MATEUSZ
BERNAD ALEKSANDRA
ZDZIECHIEWICZ PRZEMYStLAW
SZABRANSKI SLAWOMIR
BIADACZ BOZENA
KORNAGA PATRYK
KORNAGA TATIANA
MOSLER MARTYNA
JEWULA ANNA

HOLEWA MIRELA
ZAWODNIK ANONIMOWY
HABRYKA MALWINA
BITTNER tUKASZ
ZIELEZNIK IZABELA
SADOWSKA-KOCOJ IRENA
BATOROWSKI MARIUSZ
GOGOLIN ARTUR
PODLESNY-GLYK DOMINIKA

LESSMANN-CZARDYBON KATARZYNA

MADEJ JOZEF

KUREK EDWARD

SALA ANDRZEJ
WIERZBANOWSKA MARTA
PYPLACZ WOJCIECH
LANGER IRENEUSZ

MYSEOWICE
DABROWA GORNICZA
IMIELIN

LEDZINY

TYCHY

JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
KATOWICE
MYSLOWICE

LEDZINY

KATOWICE
TARNOWSKIE GORY
KATOWICE
TRZEBINIA

DABROWA GORNICZA
RUDA SLASKA
SOSNOWIEC

WYRY

OSWIECIM

KATOWICE
ZEMBRZYCE
ZAKOPANE
MYSELOWICE
MYSLOWICE

ZIELONY IMIELIN
W POGONI ZA DUCHEM

TTA BIERUN

TEAM PAPRY

GXO RUNNING TEAM POLAND

LOTOM PO SLASKU

CZARNE STOPY
ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1987
1993
1974
1976
1977
1991
1991
1970
1983
1985

1995
1977
1984
1966
1978
1992
1993
1982
1951
1939
1994
1995
1977
1967

M/100 M3/28
K/38 K2/7
M/101 M4/35
M/102 M4/36
K/39 K4/14
M/103 M3/29
K/40 K3/12
K/41 K4/15
K/42 K3/13
K/43 K3/14
K/44 K3/15
K/45 K2/8
M/104 M4/37
K/46 K3/16
K/47 K4/16
M/105 M4/38
M/106 M3/30
K/48 K2/9
K/49 K4/17
M/107 M6/9
M/108 M6/10

00:33:35
00:33:38
00:33:56
00:33:59
00:34:03
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:47
00:34:50
00:35:43
00:35:43
00:36:39
00:36:46
00:37:08
00:37:55
00:38:20
00:38:55
00:40:41
00:41:02
00:41:57

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS




